

ITEM NO.88

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

REVISED

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Original Suite (s). No(s). 4/2013

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report for direction)

Date : 01/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Umapathi,Adv.  
Mr. C. Paramasivam,Adv.  
Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan V. Katarki,Adv.  
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mark the documents which are admitted by the parties subject to proof, relevancy and admissibility in the P-series and D-series respectively and place the same in compliance of orders dated 25.7.2016 of the Hon'ble Court. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court on 16.8.2016.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar

MG